Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 2006 Wintec Industries, Inc.
 9
Ordering Guide:
DDR-266, 333, 400MHz, One-Rank x8, Unbuffered SODIMM
WD1SN128X808
WD1SN256X808
WD1SN512X808
WD1SN01GX808
WD1SN02GS808
(Blank) = Std.  (1.2")
266A = DDR-266@CL2
266B = DDR-266@CL2.5
333B = DDR-333@CL2.5
400C = DDR-400@CL3
(Blank) = Std.
Q = Infineon
P = Samsung
H = Micron
(Call for additional DRAM options and latest die-revision)
Configuration/Availability:
Density PT # Profile   Speed   DRAM/Die
128MB WD1SN128X808 (Std) 266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
256MB WD1SN256X808 (Std) 266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
512MB WD1SN512X808 (Std) 266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
1GB WD1SN01GX808 (Std) 266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
2GB WD1SN02GS808 (Std)
-
266A, 266B, 333B, 400C
- Zz
Example: WD1SN512X808-400C-QB
     1GB DDR-400 Unbuffered Non-ECC SODIMM 1.25” using Infineon 64Mx8 B-Die
Contact Us:
Wintec Industries OEM Group
4280 Technology Drive
Fremont, CA 94538
Ph: 510-360-6242
Fx: 510-770-9338
x – yyyy(j) – Zz
Zz: DRAM/Die
(j): Option
yyyy: Speed
x: Profile
Naming Guide:
DDR-266, 333, 400MHz, 64-bit
One Rank, x8 Non-ECC SODIMM Pb-free
Green Rev. 1.1 - March, 06 Wintec Industries, Inc., reserves the right to change datasheets and/or products without any notice.
 2006 Wintec Industries, Inc.
 10
Revision History: